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2021 El Capitan Sportfishing Schedule
Book on-line at www.pointlomasportfishing.com or call (619) 223-1627

Departs
Fri May 21
Fri May 28
FriJun 4
FriJun 11
Tue Jun 15
FriJun 18
Mon Jun 21
FriJun 25
Tue Jun 29
ThuJul 1
Sun Jul 4
Tue Jul 6
Thu Jul 8
FriJul 9
SunJul 11
Tue Jul 13
Thu Jul 15
FriJul 16
SunJul 18
Tue Jul 20
Thu Jul 22
FriJul 23
Mon Jul 26
Thu Jul 29
FriJul 30
Sun Aug 1
Tue Aug 3
Thu Aug 5
Fri Aug 6
Sun Aug 8
Tue Aug 10
Thu Aug 12
Fri Aug 13
Sun Aug 15
Tue Aug 17
Thu Aug 19
Sun Aug 22
Tue Aug 24
Thu Aug 26
Fri Aug 27

Time
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Returns
Sun May 23

Sun May 30
Sun Jun 6
SunJun 13
Thu Jun 17
Sun Jun 20
ThuJun 24
Sun Jun 27
Thu Jul 1
Sun Jul 4
Tue Jul 6
Thu Jul 8
FriJul 9
SunJul 11
Tue Jul 13
Thu Jul 15
FriJul 16
Sun Jul 18
Tue Jul 20
Thu Jul 22
FriJul 23
Sun Jul 25
Thu Jul 29
FriJul 30
Sun Aug 1
Tue Aug 3
Thu Aug 5
Fri Aug 6
Sun Aug 8
Tue Aug 10
Thu Aug 12
Fri Aug 13
Sun Aug 15
Tue Aug 17
Thu Aug 19
Sun Aug 22
Tue Aug 24
Thu Aug 26
Fri Aug 27
Sun Aug 29
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2021 El Capitan Sportfishing Schedule
Book on-line at www.pointlomasportfishing.com or call (619) 223-1627

Departs
Sun Aug 29

Tue Aug 31
Thu Sep 2
Fri Sep 3
Tue Sep 7
Thu Sep 9
Fri Sep 10
Sun Sep 12
Tue Sep 14
Thu Sep 16
Fri Sep 17
Sun Sep 19
Tue Sep 21
Thu Sep 23
Sun Sep 26
Tue Sep 28
Thu Sep 30
Fri Oct 1
Sun Oct 3
Tue Oct 5
Thu Oct 7
Fri Oct 8
Tue Oct 12
Thu Octl14
Fri Oct 15
Sun Oct 17
Tue Oct 19
Thu Oct 21
Fri Oct 22
Sun Oct 24
Tue Oct 26
Thu Oct 28
Fri Oct 29
Tue Nov 2
Thu Nov 4
Fri Nov 5
Tue Nov 9
Fri Nov 12
Mon Nov 15
Fri Nov 19

Time
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

Returns
Tue Aug 31

Thu Sep 2
FriSep 3
Mon Sep 6
Thu Sep 9
Fri Sep 10
Sun Sep 12
Tue Sep 14
Thu Sep 16
FriSep 17
Sun Sep 19
Tue Sep 21
Thu Sep 23
Sun Sep 26
Tue Sep 28
Thu Sep 30
Fri Oct 1
Sun Oct 3
Tue Oct 5
Thu Oct 7
Fri Oct 8
Mon Oct 11
Thu Oct 14
Fri Oct 15
Sun Oct 17
Tue Oct 19
Thu Oct 21
Fri Oct 22
Sun Oct 24
Tue Oct 26
Thu Oct 28
Fri Oct 29
Sun Oct 31
Thu Nov 4
Fri Nov 5
Sun Nov 7
Thu Nov 11
Sun Nov 14
Thu Nov 18
Sun Nov 21
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Fare
S465

$465
$320
$750
$465
$320
$630
$465
$465
$320
$630
$465
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$750
$465
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$320
$630
$465
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$750
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$750
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BFT/YFT

BFT/YFT
BFT/YFT
BFT/YFT
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BFT/YFT
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